St. Peter's Seminary

Fee Schedule

2019-2020

			4.0 FT	3.5 FT	3.0 or	3.0 or less FT	
	FT Seminarian		Lay	Lay	Lay Pa	rt-Time	Lay
	Domestic	Int'l	Full Time	Full Time	1/2 Course*	Full Course*	Audit
Tuition Base Tuition	6,050.70	27,719.00	6,050.70	4,235.49	605.07	1,210.14	302.54
University Manditory Fees Western: USC Student Fees	758.38	758.38	758.38	704.65	17.92	35.84	
	758.38 378.97	758.38 378.97	378.97	265.29	37.90	35.84 75.80	-
Western Student Fees Kings	378.97	378.97	378.97	205.29	37.90	75.80	-
KCUSC Student Fees	14.15	14.15	14.15	9.91	1.42	2.84	-
King's Student Fees	249.87	249.87	249.87	174.91	24.99	49.98	-
SPS	235.00	235.00	-	-	-	-	-
	1,636.37	1,636.37	1,401.37	1,154.76	82.23	164.46	-
Formation Fee	8,000.00	8,000.00	-	-	-	-	-
Room & Board	12,000.00	12,000.00	-	-	-	-	-
UHIP	-	636.00	-	-	-	-	-
Total Costs	27,687.07	49,991.37	7,452.07	5,390.25	687.30	1,374.60	302.54
Additional optional: Western Optional fees							
USC Student Fees	213.77	213.77	213.77	189.72	8.02	16.04	-
Western Student Fees Kings Optional fees	35.20	35.20	35.20	24.64	3.52	7.04	-
KCUSC Student Fees	81.31	81.31	81.31	56.93	8.13	16.26	-
King's Student Fees	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	-	-	-
	248.97	248.97	350.28	291.29	19.67	39.34	-
TOTAL FEES	27,936.04	50,240.34	7,802.35	5,681.54	706.97	1,413.94	302.54

Note:

* Part-time Lay Tuition beyond 1 full course is a multiple of either the 1/2 course or Full course fees A course load of 3 1/2 courses or more is considered to be Full Time.

** First time students to SPS/King's/UWO are required to pay an additional \$32.00 for a student card and \$133.63 UWO orientation fee. (Not included in fees quoted above).